
GASEOUS INTERCOOLING�

� 30 �

8/00, rev. 15Sales / IG

The Carroll Supercharging Company, Inc. PHONE 973�835�1705 � FAX 973�835�1660

Typical Deluxe Gaseous Intercooling� System
w/Auxiliary Reserve Tank

AB

11

12

8

1" FILL

1/2" VENT

8

5

4

5

6

1

25

2A 2B

29

3

10
1415141417181920

21

22

23

24

2826

27

30

31

9
16



GASEOUS INTERCOOLING�8/00, rev. 15

� 31 �

Sales / IG

The Carroll Supercharging Company, Inc. PHONE 973�835�1705 � FAX 973�835�1660

Typical Deluxe Gaseous Intercooling� System
w/Auxiliary Reserve Tank Parts List

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO. CHECKED

1 .............. NOZZLE, Gaseous Intercooling�, stainless steel .................................................................................. 1 ..... N-12 .................¨

2A .............. GROMMET, for nozzle holder into 1/8" aluminum ................................................................................ 1 ..... 495-002 ............¨

2B .............. GROMMET, for nozzle holder into 1/4" aluminum ................................................................................ 1 ..... 495-016 ............¨

3 .............. ADAPTOR, brass, nozzle holder, 1-3/8" long x 1/8" FPT ...................................................................... 1 ..... 5600-000 ..........¨

4 .............. ADAPTOR, nylon, discharge hose to nozzle holder, 90°, 1/8" NPT x 1/4" barbed hose ....................... 1 ..... L2-4BN..............¨

5 .............. CLAMP, #26, pinch, for 7mm Gaseous Intercooling� discharge hose ................................................ 2 ..... 2312 .................¨

6 .............. HOSE, discharge, 7mm x 48" long ...................................................................................................... 1 ..... N20 357.1 .........¨

8 .............. ADAPTOR, nylon, pump discharge, 90°, 1/4" NPT x 1/4" barbed hose ............................................... 1 ..... L4-4BN..............¨

8 .............. ADAPTOR, nylon, pump inlet, 90°, 1/4" NPT x 1/4" barbed hose ....................................................... 1 ..... L4-4BN..............¨

9 .............. PUMP, high pressure, 12V DC electric motor, #4 cam ....................................................................... 1 ..... 2130 .................¨

10 .............. SCREW, TEK, #10-16 x 1" for pump mount ...................................................................................... 4 ..... NPN .................. ¨

11 .............. CONNECTOR, electrical, 2 position female, pump motor ...................................................................... 1 ..... 12010973 ..........¨

12 .............. CONNECTOR, electrical, 2 position male, harness to pump motor ...................................................... 1 ..... 12015792 ..........¨

14 .............. HOSE, water pump supply, 5/16" x 15' vacuum hose ......................................................................... 1 ..... 91-543 ..............¨

15 .............. CHECKVALVE, for pump inlet hose, 3/8" x 3/8" barbed ....................................................................... 1 ..... A430 .................¨

16 .............. STRAINER, water ................................................................................................................................. 1 ..... 81-0240 ............¨

17 .............. ADAPTOR, nylon, reservoir outlet, 90°, 1/2" MPT x 3/8" barbed hose ................................................ 1 ..... L8-6BN..............¨

18 .............. STRAP, s/s, to retain reservoir to vehicle ............................................................................................. 2 ..... A1363 ...............¨

19 .............. SWITCH, low water ............................................................................................................................. 1 ..... 1870-024 ..........¨

20 .............. BUSHING, nylon, 1-1/2" x 3/4" FPT, water fill ...................................................................................... 1 ..... 26017 ...............¨

21 .............. ADAPTOR, nylon, reservoir fill, 90°, 3/4" MPT x 1" barbed hose ........................................................ 1 ..... L12-16BN ..........¨

22 .............. NYLOCK, s/s, 1/4-20, reservoir mount ................................................................................................. 4 ..... NPN .................. ¨

22 .............. SCREW, s/s, 1/4-20 x 1.25" long, reservoir mount ............................................................................. 4 ..... NPN ..................¨

22 .............. WASHER, 1/4" s/s, reservoir mount .................................................................................................... 4 ..... NPN .................. ¨

22 .............. WASHER, 1/4" s/s, fender washer, reservoir mount ............................................................................. 4 ..... NPN ..................¨

23 .............. ADAPTOR, nylon, reservoir vent, 90°, 1/2" MPT x 1/2" barbed hose .................................................. 1 ..... L8-8BN..............¨

24 .............. HOSE, vent, 1/2" id x 15' (rubber) ...................................................................................................... 1 ..... 0532-52 ............¨

25 .............. FILTER, for vent hose .......................................................................................................................... 1 ..... CA-6592 ............¨

26 .............. CAP, water fill GHT .............................................................................................................................. 1 ..... 62168 ...............¨

27 .............. ADAPTOR, plastic, male GHT to 1" hose ............................................................................................ 1 ..... 63020 ...............¨

28 .............. �O� RING, #211, to retain hose fill to bracket .................................................................................... 1 ..... 211 ................... ¨

29 .............. BRACKET, stainless steel, water fill ...................................................................................................... 1 ..... A1478-1 ............¨

30 .............. HOSE, fill, 1" id x 15' (new flex) ......................................................................................................... 1 ..... VHF 1000 .........¨

31 .............. RESERVOIR, 6 gallon .......................................................................................................................... 1 ..... 1363 .................¨


